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Angel Up Front

www.angelupfront.co.uk

Pre-loved Rawk’n’Roll..

…and only slightly silly

…Yes, those are cat's ears. 

Whatchagonnado about it?
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Have you seen this book? If so, please  

URGENTLY contact Alan at the address below.

For latest info & bookings contact Stuart                          www.angelupfront.co.uk / 07788 673 856

Thursday 6th September Royal Oak Chipping Sodbury
Friday 7th September Queens Tap Swindon
Saturday 8th September Queen Vic Stroud
Friday 21st September Railway Tavern Fishponds
Saturday 22nd September Cider Press Bishopston
Friday 5th October Giant Goram Lawrence Weston
Saturday 6th October The Crown Staple Hill
Saturday 13th October Albion House Cheltenham
Saturday 20th October Huntsman Westerleigh Rd
Friday 26th October Woodlands Edge Swindon
Saturday 27th October The Trout Keynsham

EDITORIAL
This month's guest editor is our bass player Ben, 
a man not averse to the noisier side of things. 
Ben is seven years old, has an impressive 
collection of Star Trek memorabilia, and 
occasionally converses in Klingon. Nobody knows 
why. Ben would like it to be known that he has 
very little interest in quinoa. 


